
FIND US ON IG HT.SALON
HT-SALON.COM

HT SALON
WEDDING PRICE LIST

HAIR AND MAKEUP



Bride Hair and Makeup package
Hair only
Makeup Only
Hair Trial                         
Makeup Trial
 

Bridesmaids,MOB, MOG Hair and
Makeup combo
BM/ MOB/MOG Hair or Makeup
only 
JR Bridesmaids or Flower Girls
All makeup includes lashes and airbrushing

Travel fee
 **25 miles or less from Salon $35/ over 25 miles $65
*** A $500 minimum for on location weddings is required.



$275
$175
$125
$100
$75

$150



$85 



$85   



$35/$65


