## HT SALON WEDDING PRICE LIST HAIR AND MAKEUP

## FIND US ON IG HT.SALON HT-SALON.COM

75.45	
Bride Hair and Makeup package	\$275
Hair only	\$175
Makeup Only	\$125
Hair Trial	\$100
Makeup Trial	\$75
Bridesmaids,MOB, MOG Hair and	\$150
Makeup combo	
BM/ MOB/MOG Hair or Makeup	\$85
only	
JR Bridesmaids or Flower Girls	\$85
All makeup includes lashes and airbrushing	
Travel fee	\$35/\$65

<sup>&</sup>quot;25 miles or less from Salon S35/ over 25 miles S65

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> A \$500 minimum for on location weddings is required.